SHEATHLESS EAUCATH
GUIDING CATHETERS
Minimising the radial puncture site
whilst maximising catheter lumen
The SheathLess eaucath guiding catheter is designed to:
• Minimise the radial puncture site whilst providing a larger inner lumen
• Negates the need for a sheath during PCI
• Hydrophilic coating enhances catheter trackability

ER
S
Ordering information
SheathLess Eaucath Guiding Catheter
Product                                          Shape             Catalogue No. Catalogue No.           Catalogue No.             Recommended Usable
                                                       Code                6.5Fr 7.5Fr                          8.5Fr                             Guidewires Length
Judkins Left                                   JL3.5              G6JL35-0-L100 G7JL35-0-L100         G8JL35-0-L100           0.035” 100cm
                                                     JL4.0              G6JL40-0-L100 G7JL40-0-L100         G8JL40-0-L100           0.035” 100cm
                                                     JL4.5             G6JL45-0-L100 G7JL45-0-L100         –                                 0.035” 100cm
                                                     JL5.0             G6JL50-0-L100 G7JL50-0-L100         –                                 0.035” 100cm
Judkins Left (Short Tip Type)          JL3.5 ST        G6JL35-0-L100S G7JL35-0-L100S       G8JL35-0-L100S         0.035” 100cm
                                                     JL4.0 ST        G6JL40-0-L100S G7JL40-0-L100S       G8JL40-0-L100S         0.035” 100cm
                                                     JL4.5 ST        G6JL45-0-L100S G7JL45-0-L100S       –                                 0.035” 100cm
                                                     JL5.0 ST        G6JL50-0-L100S G7JL50-0-L100S       –                                 0.035” 100cm
Judkins Right                                 JR3.5             G6JR35-0-L100S G7JR35-0-L100         G8JR35-0-L100           0.035” 100cm
                                                     JR4.0             G6JR40-0-L100S G7JR40-0-L100         G8JR40-0-L100           0.035” 100cm
                                                     JR4.5             G6JR45-0-L100S G7JR45-0-L100         –                                 0.035” 100cm
                                                     JR5.0             G6JR50-0-L100S G7JR50-0-L100         –                                 0.035” 100cm